
 

2018 Mini E Raceway Tentative Schedule 
Sun Apr 15 Open House Gokart Practice -Rookie Practice 1-2pm -All Classes 2-5pm 

Fri Apr 27 Mini Season Opener  

Fri May 4 Mini Spring Fling 

Fri May 11 Moms Rock! -Mother’s Day Tribute 

Fri May 18 Mini E Thunder 

Fri May 25 Kart Mania   

Fri Jun 1 Kart Fest 

Fri Jun 8 Mini E Kids Night -Kids 12 and Under get Free Spectator Pass 

Fri Jun 15 Dads Rule -Father’s Day Tribute 

Fri Jun 22 Kart Extravaganza 

Fri Jun 29 Firecracker Shootout -Free Sparklers for Kids 12 & Under after the races 

Fri Jul 6  Mini Fan Appreciation -Spectator Passes are FREE! 

Fri Jul 13 Freaky Friday! -Friday the 13th 

Fri Jul 20 Mini Summer Sizzle 

Fri Jul 27 Mini E Shootout -Miss Mini E Raceway Photo Shoot at intermission (rain date: Aug 3) 

Fri Aug 3 Mini Driver Appreciation -1/2 Price Driver Passes & No Registration Fee for New Drivers 

Fri Aug 10 Mini Nebraska Cup -Miss Mini E Raceway Crowning at intermission (rain date: Aug 17) 

Fri Aug 17  Mini Season Finale 


